OCEAN
FUTURE

OCEAN FUTURE. Spa
the headliner of Spas.

Welcometo Ocean Future, the innovative jacuzzi manufacturer that
brings together the natural elements of the forest and ocean with
cutting-edge technology and innovative design. Our brand name
perfectly captures the essence of our products - charming,
futuristic, and centered around the natural world.
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5000 x 2500 x 1600mm
Control System: 1 set
Water Pump: 4 pcs
3kW Heater: 1 pc
Lamp: 2 pcs
| Small LED Light: 10 pcs
UV+Ozone: 1 pc
Jet: 32 pcs
Filter: 2 pcs
Drainer: 1 set
Total Power: 10.35kw
OF-502U
5000 x 2200 x 1250mm
Control System: 1 set
C . - - - - Water Pump: 4 pcs
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Total Power: 9.65kw
OF-503U
5500 x 2300 x 1350mm
- Control System: 1 set
I Q Water Pump: 4 pcs
3kW Heater: 1 pc
] Lamp: 1 pcs
g L] Small LED Light: 12 pcs
® L3 Ozone: 1pc
] UV Light: 1 pc
i ] Jet: 21 pcs
’ Filter: 2 pcs
@ Drainer: 1 set
=N Total Power: 9.65kw

5000 x 2400 x 1470mm
Control System: 1 set
¥ {}) Water Pump: 4 pcs
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ﬂ ] ¢ o Lamp: 2 pcs
3 ” ° Ozone: 1 pc
K °
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- Drainer: 1 set
Total Power: 8.9kw
5880 x 2380 x 1400mm
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Drainer: 1 set
Total Power: 11.85kw
5900x 2280 x 1450mm
Control System: 2 set
.. == L J) = 2 o — Water Pump: 7 pcs
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Website

OCEAN
FUTURE
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#HLUTSEEHRNESREAE Hotline service

FO SHAN GAO MING BO RUI MACHINERY CO.LTD. +86 13702859838
www. oceanfuturespas.com +86 15820624699
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OF-603U

5900 x 2500 x1600mm

Control System:
Water Pump:
3kW Heater:
Lamp:

Small LED Light:
UV+Ozone:

Jet:

Filter:

Drainer:

Total Power:
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1 set
4 pcs
1 pc

2 pcs
12 pcs
1pc
22 pcs
2 pcs
1 set

9.65kw
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5900 x 2200 x 1610mm
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Control System:
Water Pump:
3kW Heater:
Lamp:

Small LED Light:
Ozone:

UV Light:

Jet:

Water Column:
Filter:

Drainer:

Total Power:
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2 set
7 pcs
2 pcs
3 pcs
37 pcs
1 pc

1 pc
67 pcs
4 pcs
3 pcs
1 set

17.42kw

OF-701U

7000 x 3000 x 1470mm

®© ® © @
4 ‘ S — ’ >

&

@ ® ®e

eee — — | @

eee ee®

e ® les®

.o Y

. ..

Control System: 1 set
Water Pump: 2 pcs
3kW Heater: 1 pc
Lamp: 2 pcs
Small LED Light: 37 pcs
Ozone: 1 pc
UV Light: 1 pc
Jet: 60 pcs
Filter: 2 pcs
Drainer: 1 set
Total Power: 5.95kw

OF-801U

8000 x 3000 x 1400mm
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Control System:
Water Pump:
3kW Heater:
Lamp:

Small LED Light:
Ozone:

UV Light:

Jet:

Filter:

Drainer:

Total Power:

1 set
5 pcs
1 pc

5 pcs
20 pcs
1pc

1 pc
30 pcs
2 pcs
1 set

11.15kw

OF-802U

8000 x 2380 x 1400mm

)
|
° !
- |
\ \
\
!
.
i
; s
'1‘ ] '4‘1\
! ]
{ !
!,'b "‘,‘l
i
[ |
Y J_‘ 2 '
= | SN
» i
® e 1\ ‘
® '. o W
.9
® .
@ \
.o !. S O |
G 2= ®. 5
4 S ®n))
° / / Q\ .

Control System:
Water Pump:
3kW Heater:
Lamp:

Small LED Light:
Ozone:

UV Light:

Jet:

Filter:

Drainer:

Total Power:

1 set
5 pcs
1 pc

4 pcs
20 pcs
1pc

1 pc
54 pcs
2 pcs
1 set

11.85kw

OF-120U

11830 x 3000 x 1450mm
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Control System:
Water Pump:
3kW Heater:
Lamp:

Small LED Light:
Ozone:

UV Light:

Jet:

Filter:

Drainer:

Total Power:

1 set
4 pcs
1 pc

5 pcs
30 pcs
1pc

1 pc

7 pcs
2 pcs
1 set

8.9kw

OF-120AU

11830 x 3000 x 1450mm
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Control System: 1 set
Water Pump: 5 pcs
3kW Heater: 1pc
Lamp: 5 pcs
Small LED Light: 30 pcs
Ozone: 1pc
UV Light: 1 pc
Jet: 37 pcs
Filter: 2 pcs
Drainer: 1 set
Total Power: 11.15kw
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Vitality Collection Series

Color option for PS skirt
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In addition to its functional benefits, the upgraded version aluminum-plastic cabint with
4000K LED strip adds a stylish touch to the outdoor spa. Its sleek and modern design

complements the overall look of the spa and creates a neat and bright polish.
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